Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 277
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request
For loads up to 350kg RURP
Free running wheel with mounting plate

- Smooth and quiet running
- Resists wear
- Very strong
- �Recommended for its exceptional resistance
and its long-term service
- �Low risk of flat spots developing if the wheel
is not used
.Applications.
- Rough floors
- �Can be used where metal chips, solvents,
oil or grease is present
Swivel Max Price
inter- load each
Références ØD H B A F L M ØT ference ØK (kg) 1 to 9
 Swivel
RURP80/P 80 110 40 12 41 110x85 80x60 8 162 180 26,87 F
RURP100/P 100 127 40 12 41 110x85 80x60 8 184 220 29,51 F
RURP125/P 125 155 40 15 41 110x85 80x60 8 216 260 33,17 F
RURP150/P 150 181 40 20 50 110x85 80x60 8 244 350 42,85 F
Swivel with double brake
RURP80/PDB 80 110 40 12 41 110x85 80x60 8 290 180 30,91 F
RURP100/PDB 100 127 40 12 41 110x85 80x60 8 290 220 33,76 F
RURP125/PDB 125 155 40 15 41 110x85 80x60 8 290 260 37,79 F
RURP150/PDB 150 181 40 20 50 110x85 80x60 8 290 350 47,31 F
Fixed
RURP80/F 80 110 40 12 41 110x85 80x60 8 - 180 23,73 F
RURP100/F 100 127 40 12 41 110x85 80x60 8 - 220 26,21 F
RURP125/F 125 155 40 15 41 110x85 80x60 8 - 260 30,25 F
RURP150/F 150 181 40 20 50 110x85 80x60 8 - 350 40,35 F
Dimensions in mm
ØD B F ØA
H L M ØT
ØK